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071/70372026 Marsmallow Marathon 42,2km

naam

Dominique Pattyn
Pauwel Joos
Vanessa Mondy
Wouter Hellinckx
Paul Van Hiel
Pascal Comte
Juan Vandenweghe
Marc Snoeys
Veerle Maertens
Deborah Lyneel
Ferdinand Nelsen
Vincent Ambuhl
Denise Michelet
Marie Hellinckx

Jessica Meskens

jaar

7969
7966
71960
1987
71970
7967
71979
7963
1977
1967
7950
71968
1978
20713
1987

club woonplaats
Ivac Ingelmunster
JC Aalter Maldegem
Sportics Trail Team Kortrijk
Merchtem
Zetrud-Lumay
GazElec-CMCAS-94 Yerres
Sportics Trail Team Kortrijk
Schoten
Ivac Ingelmunster

Zétrud-Lumay
Bonheiden
Bruxelles
Borsbeek
Merchtem
Merchtem

Antwerp Athletics

msv
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Tijid U:m:5

03:56:58
04:29:39
04:32:08
04:57:30
05:32:36
06:10:08
02:48:50
02:52:00
03:271:35
03:24:44
05:32:36
02:37:35
00:43:52
00:55:00
00:55:03

km

42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
28,7
28,7
28,71
28,7
28,7
21,1



